Presubmission Conference Details

Project Name:

Permit Number: 19-0538

Address: 221 PERRY ST NW

Parcel Number: 85003200100

Parcel Owner: OLYMPIA, CITY OF
Applicant: Lund, Jake

Date: 02/13/2019

Proposed Project Woodruff Park Sport Court
Description Reconstruction

Proposed Zoning:

Parcel Area - Existing (Sq. Ft.): 107158.00
Parcel Area - To Be Added (Sq. Ft.): 0.00
Parcel Area - Total (Sq. Ft.): 107158.00
Number of Lots — Existing: 1.00
Number of Lots - To Be Added: 0.00
Number of Lots — Total: 1.00

IBC Building Type — Existing:
IBC Building Type - To Be Added:

Occupancy Type — Existing: City Park - N/A
Occupancy Type - To Be Added: None
Number of Buildings — Existing: 1.00

Number of Buildings - To Be Added: 0.00

Number of Buildings — Total: 1.00

Building Height - Existing (Ft.): 19.00
Building Height - To Be Added (Ft.): 0.00

Building Height - Total (ft.): 19.00

Number of Stories - Existing (Including Basement):  1.00
Number of Stories - To Be Added (Including

0.00
Basement):
Number of Stories - Total (including basement): 1.00
Basement - Existing (sq. ft.): 0.00
Basement - To Be Added (sq. ft.): 0.00
Basement - Total (sq. ft.): 0.00
Ground Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): 800.00
Ground Floor - To Be Added (sqg. ft.): 0.00
Ground Floor - Total (sq. ft.): 800.00
Second Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): 0.00

Second Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.): 0.00



Second Floor - Total (sq. ft.):

Remaining Floors - Existing (sq. ft.):
Remaining Floors - To Be Added (sqg. ft.):
Remaining Floors - Total (sq. ft.):

Gross Floor Area of Building - Existing (sq. ft.):
Gross Floor Area of Building - To Be Added (sqg. ft.):

Gross Floor Area of Building - Total (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - Existing (sqg. ft.):
Landscape Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - Total (sq. ft.):

Paved Parking - Existing (sq. ft.):

Paved Parking - To Be Added (sqg. ft.):
Paved Parking - Total (sq. ft.):

Number of Parking Spaces — Existing:

Number of Parking Spaces - To Be Added:
Number of Parking Spaces — Total:
Bicycle Parking - Existing (spaces):

Bicycle Parking - To Be Added (spaces):
Bicycle Parking - Total (spaces):

Total Impervious Area - Existing (sq. ft.):

Total Impervious Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):

Total Impervious Area - Total (sq. ft.):
Sewer — Existing:

Sewer - To Be Added:

Water — Existing:

Water - To Be Added:

Primary Contact Name:

Primary Contact Email Address:
Primary Contact Phone Number:
Owner or Agent:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
800.00
0.00
800.00
70132.00
0.00
66698.00
5100.00
1457.00
6557.00

11.00

1.00

10.00

4.00

0.00

4.00

43434.00

4033.00

47467.00

City Sewer

Not Applicable
City Water Service
Not Applicable
Jake Lund
jlund@ci.olympia.wa.us
360-753-8152
Property Owner



