



## Presubmission Conference Details

Project Name:  
Permit Number: 19-0538  
Address: 221 PERRY ST NW  
Parcel Number: 85003200100  
Parcel Owner: OLYMPIA, CITY OF  
Applicant: Lund, Jake  
Date: 02/13/2019

Proposed Project ***Woodruff Park Sport Court***  
Description ***Reconstruction***

Proposed Zoning:  
Parcel Area - Existing (Sq. Ft.): ***107158.00***  
Parcel Area - To Be Added (Sq. Ft.): ***0.00***  
Parcel Area - Total (Sq. Ft.): ***107158.00***  
Number of Lots – Existing: ***1.00***  
Number of Lots - To Be Added: ***0.00***  
Number of Lots – Total: ***1.00***  
IBC Building Type – Existing:  
IBC Building Type - To Be Added:  
Occupancy Type – Existing: ***City Park - N/A***  
Occupancy Type - To Be Added: ***None***  
Number of Buildings – Existing: ***1.00***  
Number of Buildings - To Be Added: ***0.00***  
Number of Buildings – Total: ***1.00***  
Building Height - Existing (Ft.): ***19.00***  
Building Height - To Be Added (Ft.): ***0.00***  
Building Height - Total (ft.): ***19.00***  
Number of Stories - Existing (Including Basement): ***1.00***  
Number of Stories - To Be Added (Including  
Basement): ***0.00***  
Number of Stories - Total (including basement): ***1.00***  
Basement - Existing (sq. ft.): ***0.00***  
Basement - To Be Added (sq. ft.): ***0.00***  
Basement - Total (sq. ft.): ***0.00***  
Ground Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): ***800.00***  
Ground Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.): ***0.00***  
Ground Floor - Total (sq. ft.): ***800.00***  
Second Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): ***0.00***  
Second Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.): ***0.00***

Second Floor - Total (sq. ft.):	<b>0.00</b>
Remaining Floors - Existing (sq. ft.):	<b>0.00</b>
Remaining Floors - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<b>0.00</b>
Remaining Floors - Total (sq. ft.):	<b>0.00</b>
Gross Floor Area of Building - Existing (sq. ft.):	<b>800.00</b>
Gross Floor Area of Building - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<b>0.00</b>
Gross Floor Area of Building - Total (sq. ft.):	<b>800.00</b>
Landscape Area - Existing (sq. ft.):	<b>70132.00</b>
Landscape Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<b>0.00</b>
Landscape Area - Total (sq. ft.):	<b>66698.00</b>
Paved Parking - Existing (sq. ft.):	<b>5100.00</b>
Paved Parking - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<b>1457.00</b>
Paved Parking - Total (sq. ft.):	<b>6557.00</b>
Number of Parking Spaces – Existing:	<b>11.00</b>
Number of Parking Spaces - To Be Added:	<b>1.00</b>
Number of Parking Spaces – Total:	<b>10.00</b>
Bicycle Parking - Existing (spaces):	<b>4.00</b>
Bicycle Parking - To Be Added (spaces):	<b>0.00</b>
Bicycle Parking - Total (spaces):	<b>4.00</b>
Total Impervious Area - Existing (sq. ft.):	<b>43434.00</b>
Total Impervious Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<b>4033.00</b>
Total Impervious Area - Total (sq. ft.):	<b>47467.00</b>
Sewer – Existing:	<b>City Sewer</b>
Sewer - To Be Added:	<b>Not Applicable</b>
Water – Existing:	<b>City Water Service</b>
Water - To Be Added:	<b>Not Applicable</b>
Primary Contact Name:	<b>Jake Lund</b>
Primary Contact Email Address:	<b>jlund@ci.olympia.wa.us</b>
Primary Contact Phone Number:	<b>360-753-8152</b>
Owner or Agent:	<b>Property Owner</b>